15 YASKAWA ∑-V SERIES
2Without Gears
Options
Code Specifications
1 Without options
C
With holding brake
(24 VDC)

1st+2nd
digits
Model Designations
Rotary Servomotors
SGMAV
16
2Super high power rate (Extremely low inertia)
2Instantaneous peak torque (300% of rated torque)
2Mounted high-resolution serial encoder:
20 bits
2Maximum speed: 6,000 min-1
2Wide selection: 50 W to 1.0 kW capacity,
holding brake options
2Semiconductor equipment
2Chip mounters
2PCB drilling stations
2Robots
2Material handling machines
2Food processing equipment
Features
R
o
ta
ry
 S
er
vo
m
o
to
rs
Application Examples
Model SGMAV-10ADA61 SGMAV-06ADA61 SGMAV-01ADA61
Rated Output 1.0 kW 550 W 100 W
Flange Face 80 mm x 80 mm 60 mm x 60 mm 40 mm x 40 mm
17 YASKAWA ∑-V SERIES
ROTARY SERVOMOTORS
SGMAV ∑-V SERIES
∑-V SERIES∑-V SERIES
∑-V SERIES ∑-V SERIES∑-V SERIES
∑-V SERIES∑-V SERIES
∑-V SERIES ∑-V SERIES∑-V SERIES
∑-V SERIES ∑-V SERIES
∑-V SERIES∑-V SERIES
∑-V SERIES∑-V SERIES
∑-V SERIES ∑-V SERIES∑-V SERIES
∑-V SERIES
∑-V SERIES
∑-V SERIES
Ratings and Specifications
Voltage 230 V